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FELT IPAD SLIP
BG727

PLOARIXK

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Commodity Code

Carton Quantity

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight (kg )
Carton Dimensions (cm)
Approx Product Weight (g)

Approx POS Product Weight (g)

OVERVIEW

100% Polyester Felt
Multi-purpose use

Sized to fit iPad/tablets
Front slip pocket
Rip-Strip™ closure
TearAway label for ease of
rebranding

4202129190
150

25

25

10.4

56 x 41x 36
62

49
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Dimensions (cm) - width x height x depth 20 x 26

Maximum Embroidery ( cm tubular hoop ) ** 12
Maximum Print Area (cm ) ** 13x14
Fabric Weight (gsm) 380
AVAILABLE GOLOURS

Grey Melange Charcoal
Melange
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